Porter Ordinance Table

Ordinance #: Date: Subject:

94-1 6/23/94 Animal Regulations

95-1 1/12/95 Compensation For Town Clerk

95-2 1/12/95 Compensation For Town Treasurer

95-3 8/17/95 Establishing Section 5 of the Mechanical Code
95-4 6/8/95 Definitions of Minor and Curfew Hours

95-5 7/20/95 All-Terrain Vehicle

95-6 6/8/95 Curfew For Parks

95-7 6/8/95 Prohibiting Glass Containers at the Park

95-8 6/29/95 Amending Cadet Force

96-1 8/8/96 Vacating of a Town Alley

96-2 11/14/96 Animal Regulations

96-3 11/14/96 Alcoholic Beverages

97-1 4/10/97 Closing & Vacating of a Town street

97-2 8/14/97 Closing & Vacating Strip of Land

98-1 2/19/98 Animal Regulations

98-4 3/11/98 PSO Franchise

98-5 6/11/98 - Weight & Length of Vehicles on Town streets
98-6 10/8/98 Posting of Street Addresses

98-7 11/12/98 Closing a Portion of 8th Street

99-1 1/21/99 Closing & Vacating of a Town Street

99-2 10/14/99 Repealing Portions of the Competitive Bidding Section
2000-1 4/13/00 Annexing

2000-2 6/15/00 Annexing

2001-1 4/12/01 Annexing

2001-2 10/11/01 Adopting Comprehensive Zoning Ordinance
2002-1 5/9/02 Annexing

2002-2 5/9/02 Annexing

2002-4 11/14/02 Animal Regulations

2003-1 3/20/03 Contract Agreement Regulations

2003-2 3/20/03 Jake Brake Regulations

2003-3 7/10/03 Amending Health & Sanitation Regulations
2004-1 4/8/04 Amending Utility Regulations

2004-2 6/10/04 Zoning Code Violation Fines

2005-1 8/11/05 Amending & Adding Public Safety Regulations
2005-2 10/13/05 Amending Utility Regulations

2006-1 4/6/06 Animal Regulations

2006-2 7/13/06 Increasing Traffic Fines

2007-1 3/8/07 Adding Liquefied Petroleum Gas Regulations
2007-3 11/22/07 Amending & Adding to Public Safety Regulations
2008-1 1/24/08 Amending Curfew Hours

2008-2 2/14/08 Closing a Portion of a Town Street

2008-3 8/22/08 Doubling Certain Fines

2008-4 1016/08 Rezoning Within Town Limits



)/

Ordinance #:

2009-1
2010-1
2010-2
2010-3
2012-1

2013-1
2013-2

2013-3
2014-1

2014-2
2014-3
2014-4
2014-5
2014-6
2014-7
2014-8

2014-9
2015-1

2015-2

2015-3
2016-1
2016-2
2016-3

2016-4
2017-1

2018-1
2018-2
2018-3

2018-4
2019-1

2019-2

2020-1

2020-2
2020-3

Date

06/04/09
05/06/10
06/03/10

09/12/10
07/05/12

10/04/13
12/05/13

12/05/13
02/06/14

02/06/14

04/08/14
05/08/14
06/05/14
08/07/14

11/06/14
11/09/14
03/05/15

05/07/15

12/03/15
03/03/16
05/05/16
06/09/16

10/25/16
02/09/17

03/08/18
08/09/18
10/04/18

10/04/18
02/12/19

08/08/2019

05/19/2020

10/15/2020
11/19/2020

PORTER ORDINANCE TABLE

Subject

Closing Alleyway

Tobacco Product

Rezoning Within Town Limits

Court Costs

Establishing West Side of Main between

Hale Ave. and Finale Ave. as a no parking, And No
Loading or unloading zone

Court Costs

Fireworks

All-Terrain Vehicles

Prohibition of Tobacco Products in Certain
Places

Fire Department
Not Adopted by Board of Trustees

Sudden Link Communications Franchise
Closing Two Alleys in Block 43

Closing Alley in Block 53

Interment of Cremated Remains

Animal Regulations

All-Terrain Vehicles
Damage to Town Utility Equipment

Requirements for Storm Shelters and Safe
Rooms

Animal Regulations

Utilities

Cemetery Rules

Building Permit Required

Tobacco Products and Vapor Products
Consolidating Positions of Town Clerk and
Town Treasurer

Fire Department

Animal Regulations

Beneficial Interest in Porter Fairgrounds

Trust Authority
Sale and Consumption of Alcoholic Beverages

Beneficial Interest in Porter Public Works

Rules of Conduct and Protocol for the Town Board of Trustees

Closing the Streets and Alley on West Loring Ave. from the
Western side of Lots 13-18 of Block 82, as well as Eighth Street
from West Loring Ave. to West Majestic Ave.

Establishing and Adopting Water, Sewer, and Trash Rates.
Amending Effective Date of Ordinance No. 2020-2



PORTER ORDINANCE TABLE

Ordinance #: Date Subject

Repealing Ordinance No. 91-1 regarding Compensation provided

2020-4 12/10/2021 for Members of the Board of Trustee of the Town of Porter.
2021-1 09/09/2021 Revised Schedule of Water and Sewer rates

09/09/2021 Establishing Compensation of the Town Clerk /Treasurer for
2021-2 Additional Duties
2021-3 10/07/2021 Kennel and Shelter Regulations

2021-4 10/07/2021 Repeal of Ordinance No. 2019-02



