Porter Ordinance Table

Ordinance #:	Date:	Subject:
94-1	6/23/94	Animal Regulations
95-1	1/12/95	Compensation For Town Clerk
95-2	1/12/95	Compensation For Town Treasurer
95-3	8/17/95	Establishing Section 5 of the Mechanical Code
95-4	6/8/95	Definitions of Minor and Curfew Hours
95-5	7/20/95	All-Terrain Vehicle
95-6	6/8/95	Curfew For Parks
95-7	6/8/95	Prohibiting Glass Containers at the Park
95-8	6/29/95	Amending Cadet Force
96-1	8/8/96	Vacating of a Town Alley
96-2	11/14/96	Animal Regulations
96-3	11/14/96	Alcoholic Beverages
97-1	4/10/97	Closing & Vacating of a Town street
97-2	8/14/97	Closing & Vacating Strip of Land
98-1	2/19/98	Animal Regulations
98-4	3/11/98	PSO Franchise
98-5	6/11/98	Weight & Length of Vehicles on Town streets
98-6	10/8/98	Posting of Street Addresses
98-7	11/12/98	Closing a Portion of 8th Street
99-1	1/21/99	Closing & Vacating of a Town Street
99-2	10/14/99	Repealing Portions of the Competitive Bidding Section
2000-1	4/13/00	Annexing
2000-2	6/15/00	Annexing
2001-1	4/12/01	Annexing
2001-2	10/11/01	Adopting Comprehensive Zoning Ordinance
2002-1	5/9/02	Annexing
2002-2	5/9/02	Annexing
2002-4	11/14/02	Animal Regulations
2003-1	3/20/03	Contract Agreement Regulations
2003-2	3/20/03	Jake Brake Regulations
2003-3	7/10/03	Amending Health & Sanitation Regulations
2004-1	4/8/04	Amending Utility Regulations
2004-2	6/10/04	Zoning Code Violation Fines
2005-1	8/11/05	Amending & Adding Public Safety Regulations
2005-2	10/13/05	Amending Utility Regulations
2006-1	4/6/06	Animal Regulations
2006-2	7/13/06	Increasing Traffic Fines
2007-1	3/8/07	Adding Liquefied Petroleum Gas Regulations
2007-3	11/22/07	Amending & Adding to Public Safety Regulations
2008-1	1/24/08	Amending Curfew Hours
2008-2	2/14/08	Closing a Portion of a Town Street
2008-3	8/22/08	Doubling Certain Fines
2008-4	1016/08	Rezoning Within Town Limits

PORTER ORDINANCE TABLE

Ordinance #:	Date	Subject
2009-1 2010-1 2010-2 2010-3 2012-1	06/04/09 05/06/10 06/03/10 09/12/10 07/05/12	Closing Alleyway Tobacco Product Rezoning Within Town Limits Court Costs Establishing West Side of Main between Hale Ave. and Finale Ave. as a no parking, And No Loading or unloading zone
2013-1 2013-2 2013-3 2014-1	10/04/13 12/05/13 12/05/13 02/06/14	Court Costs Fireworks All-Terrain Vehicles Prohibition of Tobacco Products in Certain Places
2014-2 2014-3	02/06/14	Fire Department Not Adopted by Board of Trustees
2014-4 2014-5 2014-6 2014-7 2014-8 2014-9 2015-1 2015-2	04/08/14 05/08/14 06/05/14 08/07/14 11/06/14 11/09/14 03/05/15	Sudden Link Communications Franchise Closing Two Alleys in Block 43 Closing Alley in Block 53 Interment of Cremated Remains Animal Regulations All-Terrain Vehicles Damage to Town Utility Equipment Requirements for Storm Shelters and Safe
2015-3 2016-1 2016-2	12/03/15 03/03/16 05/05/16	Rooms Animal Regulations Utilities Cemetery Rules
2016-3 2016-4 2017-1	06/09/16 10/25/16 02/09/17	Building Permit Required Tobacco Products and Vapor Products Consolidating Positions of Town Clerk and Town Treasurer
2018-1 2018-2 2018-3	03/08/18 08/09/18 10/04/18	Fire Department Animal Regulations Beneficial Interest in Porter Fairgrounds
2018-4 2019-1	10/04/18 02/12/19	Trust Authority Sale and Consumption of Alcoholic Beverages Beneficial Interest in Porter Public Works
2019-2	08/08/2019	Rules of Conduct and Protocol for the Town Board of Trustees
2020-1	05/19/2020	Closing the Streets and Alley on West Loring Ave. from the Western side of Lots 13-18 of Block 82, as well as Eighth Street from West Loring Ave. to West Majestic Ave.
2020-2	10/15/2020	Establishing and Adopting Water, Sewer, and Trash Rates.
2020-3	11/19/2020	Amending Effective Date of Ordinance No. 2020-2

PORTER ORDINANCE TABLE

Date	Subject
12/10/2021	Repealing Ordinance No. 91-1 regarding Compensation provided for Members of the Board of Trustee of the Town of Porter.
09/09/2021	Revised Schedule of Water and Sewer rates
09/09/2021	Establishing Compensation of the Town Clerk /Treasurer for Additional Duties
10/07/2021	Kennel and Shelter Regulations
10/07/2021	Repeal of Ordinance No. 2019-02
	12/10/2021 09/09/2021 09/09/2021 10/07/2021